
HAMPTON SCHOOL 
 

MUSIC DEPARTMENT 

DIARY OF EVENTS 
 SUMMER TERM 2017 

 
ALL CONCERTS ARE OPEN TO PARENTS  

AND FRIENDS OF THE SCHOOL. 
 

HAMPTON SCHOOL MUSIC SOCIETY 
 

The Music Society supports the Music Department by helping with concerts, 
and providing financial support for special projects. Members receive a 
regular newsletter, early notice of ticket sales, and occasional social events are 
arranged. The Music Society’s website can be found in the Associations 
section of the School website. 
  



Tuesday 2 May Piano Concert 
Hammond Theatre. 7.30pm 

The School’s many talented pianists present a varied programme of music.  

Saturday 6 May Swing Band 
Garrick’s Temple, 3.00pm 

The Swing Band make their annual appearance as part of the Prom series of 
concerts at Garrick’s Temple. 

Friday 19 May  Informal Concert  
Music Hall 4.15pm 

An opportunity for solo performers of all standards to perform. Associated 
Board candidates can try out their exam pieces. 

Friday 16 June Informal Concert 
 Music Hall 4.15pm 
Anyone is welcome to perform. Another chance for Associated Board 
candidates to practice their pieces. 

Friday 16 June Hampton Prep Proms Concert 
Hammond Theatre 

Some of our musicians join Hampton Prep performers in their Proms picnic 
concert. Further details nearer the time. 

Saturday 17 June  ABRSM Theory Exam   
Garrick Building, 10.00am 

The examination for Grade 5 Associated Board Theory candidates. 

Wednesday 21 June L6 Pre-U Music Mock Recitals 
Hammond Theatre (time tbc) 

The Pre-U Music candidates perform recitals in preparation for the real thing 
next year. 

  



Friday 23 June Informal Concert 
 Music Hall 4.15pm 
A final chance for Associated Board candidates to practice their pieces. 

Friday 23 June Rock Concert II 
Drama Hall, 7.30pm 

The School’s rock musicians have a second chance to perform a smaller scale, 
more acoustic concert. 

Sunday 25 June Jazz in the Park 
 Bushy Park, 3.00 – 6.00 pm 
Hampton Jazz Band plays the final set at 5.00pm. Bring a picnic and make a 
day of it. 

Monday 26 June- Friday 1 July  ABRSM Exams  
Music Hall 

Requested week for Associated Board practical exams.  

Wednesday 28 June Second Year Music Theatre Trip 
“Wicked” 

Apollo Victoria Theatre (2.30pm performance) 
As part of their Music Theatre project, Second Year pupils will see one of the 
most successful West End musicals, “Wicked”. 

Monday 3 July Alumni recital 
 Hammond Theatre 7.30pm 
A recital given by two of our more distinguished recent musicians, Robbie 
Stanley-Smith (cello) and Henry Chandler (piano). 

  



Wednesday 5 July  Summer Concert  
Hammond Theatre, 7.30pm 

This year’s Upper Sixth form musicians bid farewell, including solo 
performances with the Chamber and Symphony Orchestras, plus many of 
the School’s other ensembles. The orchestra will perform some of their 
programme for the Konstanz trip. 

Thursday 6 July Music for Youth 
Birmingham CBSO Centre 

The Brass Quintet have been invited to take part in the National Festival of 
Music for Youth. Details tbc. 

Friday 7 July Konstanz Orchestra Trip departs. 

The Symphony Orchestra departs for its triennial visit to our partners from 
Heinrich Suso Gymnasium in Konstanz. Concerts on Sunday 9 July and 
Wednesday 12 July. The party will return on Friday 14 July 


